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LLU 28. SPORTA UNIVERSIĀDE
KOPVĒRTĒJUMA TABULA SIEVIETĒM (2018./2019. studiju gads)
	Fakultāte
	Vieglatlētika
	Basketbols
	Šaušana
	Galda teniss
	Kopā

	VBF
	8
	7
	1
	7
	23

	TF
	6
	-
	3
	8
	17

	MF
	4
	4
	2
	-
	10

	ITF
	-
	-
	4
	5
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	ESAF
	7
	8
	8
	6
	29

	LF
	-
	5
	6
	-
	11

	PTF
	5
	3
	5
	-
	13

	VMF
	-
	6
	7
	-
	13
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